
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 4                 4                1,042               1,050              

Bagong Pag‐Asa 6                 31              3,507               3,544              

Bahay Toro 19               61              7,169               7,249              

Balingasa 3                 22              1,399               1,424              

Bungad 2                 10              1,076               1,088              

Damar ‐              1                301                  302                 

Damayan 7                 10              920                  937                 

Del Monte 6                 14              1,387               1,407              

Katipunan ‐              3                826                  829                 

Lourdes 2                 9                987                  998                 

Maharlika 1                 7                877                  885                 

Manresa 3                 14              1,249               1,266              

Mariblo 1                 1                429                  431                 

Masambong 4                 17              1,165               1,186              

N.S. Amoranto 3                 6                857                  866                 

Nayong Kanluran ‐              9                418                  427                 

Paang Bundok 1                 9                703                  713                 

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon ‐              7                431                  438                 

Paltok 5                 23              1,787               1,815              

Paraiso 1                 4                475                  480                 

Phil‐Am ‐              5                606                  611                 

Project 6 5                 16              2,367               2,388              

Ramon Magsaysay ‐              9                1,535               1,544              

Saint Peter 2                 3                694                  699                 

Salvacion 2                 10              963                  975                 

San Antonio 5                 20              1,992               2,017              

San Isidro Labrador 1                 6                1,012               1,019              

San Jose ‐              11              755                  766                 

Santa Cruz 2                 3                712                  717                 

Santa Teresita 6                 6                1,932               1,944              

Santo Cristo 11               11              2,226               2,248              

Santo Domingo 3                 10              1,319               1,332              

Siena 2                 4                663                  669                 

Talayan 2                 5                493                  500                 

Vasra 1                 4                1,218               1,223              

Veterans Village 5                 22              1,949               1,976              

West Triangle 1                 6                966                  973                 

District 1 Total 116       413 48,407      48,936     
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 7                 49              4,669               4,725              

Batasan Hills 24               96              11,817             11,937            

Commonwealth 14               94              8,450               8,558              

Holy Spirit 20               81              7,625               7,726              

Payatas 8                 90              6,047               6,145              

District 2 Total 73         410 38,608      39,091     

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan ‐              6                842                  848                 

Bagumbayan 8                 11              2,917               2,936              

Bagumbuhay ‐              13              1,402               1,415              

Bayanihan ‐              1                165                  166                 

Blue Ridge A ‐              4                275                  279                 

Blue Ridge B ‐              ‐             262                  262                 

Camp Aguinaldo 5                 2                1,586               1,593              

Claro ‐              4                841                  845                 

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4                276                  280                 

Duyan‐Duyan ‐              2                630                  632                 

E. Rodriguez 2                 24              2,604               2,630              

East Kamias 2                 14              1,212               1,228              

Escopa I ‐              4                356                  360                 

Escopa II ‐              1                122                  123                 

Escopa III ‐              7                599                  606                 

Escopa IV 2                 4                203                  209                 

Libis 1                 5                654                  660                 

Loyola Heights 5                 18              3,121               3,144              

Mangga ‐              1                158                  159                 

Marilag 3                 30              2,085               2,118              

Masagana 2                 8                984                  994                 

Matandang Balara 9                 54              6,557               6,620              

Milagrosa ‐              11              1,253               1,264              

Pansol 12               21              2,424               2,457              

Quirino 2‐A 1                 6                900                  907                 

Quirino 2‐B ‐              1                889                  890                 

Quirino 2‐C ‐              2                464                  466                 

Quirino 3‐A ‐              1                292                  293                 

Saint Ignatius ‐              4                345                  349                 

San Roque 1                 17              2,486               2,504              

Silangan 1                 6                885                  892                 

Socorro 3                 25              5,504               5,532              

Tagumpay ‐              3                253                  256                 

Ugong Norte ‐              6                1,820               1,826              

Villa Maria Clara ‐              5                506                  511                 

West Kamias 3                 9                878                  890                 

White Plains 4                 1                772                  777                 

District 3 Total 64         335 47,522      47,921     
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 9                 9                4,000               4,018              

Botocan 1                 4                510                  515                 

Central 5                 15              2,535               2,555              

Damayang Lagi 3                 7                1,729               1,739              

Don Manuel 2                 2                712                  716                 

Doña Aurora 4                 6                756                  766                 

Doña Imelda 9                 14              1,981               2,004              

Doña Josefa ‐              1                511                  512                 

Horseshoe ‐              2                582                  584                 

Immaculate Concepcion 3                 10              1,177               1,190              

Kalusugan 12               4                1,242               1,258              

Kamuning 1                 15              2,074               2,090              

Kaunlaran 9                 12              2,397               2,418              

Kristong Hari 1                 8                810                  819                 

Krus Na Ligas 4                 24              2,359               2,387              

Laging Handa 8                 5                1,389               1,402              

Malaya 1                 6                525                  532                 

Mariana 5                 9                2,498               2,512              

Obrero 5                 4                1,005               1,014              

Old Capitol Site ‐              3                417                  420                 

Paligsahan 9                 10              1,105               1,124              

Pinagkaisahan 2                 7                1,056               1,065              

Pinyahan 11               29              3,517               3,557              

Roxas 1                 16              2,094               2,111              

Sacred Heart 3                 10              1,201               1,214              

San Isidro Galas 2                 4                1,004               1,010              

San Martin De Porres 1                 15              1,353               1,369              

San Vicente 1                 2                724                  727                 

Santo Niño 1                 8                899                  908                 

Santol 4                 5                1,067               1,076              

Sikatuna Village 7                 8                1,623               1,638              

South Triangle 14               8                3,013               3,035              

Tatalon 6                 34              3,204               3,244              

Teachers Village East 8                 1                698                  707                 

Teachers Village West 2                 5                703                  710                 

U.P. Campus 2                 17              2,787               2,806              

U.P. Village 1                 ‐             818                  819                 

Valencia 2                 5                1,927               1,934              

District 4 Total 159       344 58,002      58,505     
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 8                 39              4,425               4,472              

Capri ‐              7                486                  493                 

Fairview 14               42              6,392               6,448              

Greater Lagro 12               22              3,322               3,356              

Gulod 10               60              3,482               3,552              

Kaligayahan 20               39              5,381               5,440              

Nagkaisang Nayon 8                 41              3,422               3,471              

North Fairview 11               19              3,609               3,639              

Novaliches Proper 5                 19              2,595               2,619              

Pasong Putik 3                 17              2,720               2,740              

San Agustin 8                 16              2,189               2,213              

San Bartolome 15               50              5,444               5,509              

Santa Lucia 1                 17              1,841               1,859              

Santa Monica 3                 21              2,699               2,723              

District 5 Total 118       409 48,007      48,534     

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 4                 34              2,519               2,557              

Baesa 4                 47              3,018               3,069              

Balong Bato 1                 14              685                  700                 

Culiat 17               51              7,334               7,402              

New Era 56               5                2,374               2,435              

Pasong Tamo 14               81              8,875               8,970              

Sangandaan 1                 29              2,762               2,792              

Sauyo 7                 52              5,343               5,402              

Talipapa 4                 33              3,921               3,958              

Tandang Sora 14               74              7,956               8,044              

Unang Sigaw ‐              4                351                  355                 

District 6 Total 122       424 45,138      45,684     
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